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BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT

Ontarip, Canal® January 2025
BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY January January January
2025 2024 2023
Building Permits Issued 8 4 6
Building Permits Issued YTD 8 4 6
Construction Value of Permits Issued $751,200 $75,000.00 S407,046.00
Construction Value YTD $751,200 $75,000.00 $407,046.00
Dwelling Permits Issued 0 0 1
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD 0 0 1
Building Permit Applications Received 4 10 11
Building Permit Applications Received YTD 4 10 11
Inspections Completed 52 53 151
Inspections Completed YTD 52 53 151
Building Permit Fee Revenue $8,054.00 $1,777.00 $4,340.00
Building Permit Fee Revenue YTD $8,054.00 $1,777.00 $4,340.00
Building Department Revenue $2,366.24 $4,294.41
Building Department Revenue YTD $2,366.24 $4,294.41
Building Permits Issued YTD 2023-2025
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Permit number
P-2024-194
P-2024-181
P-2024-192
P-2024-193
P-2025-1
P-2024-164
P-2024-169
P-2024-179

Municipal address
12 JOHN ST

1043 PINE GROVE RD
7 VICTORY CRES

101 THOMPSONS RD
20 KERR DR

4 REVOLRD

158 ROBERT STW

46 MARIA ST

Property ID Category
4372010002116000000 Change of use
4372020001236010000 Residential building
4372010007044000000 Residential building
4372010004083200000 Mobile signs
4372010007129700000 Residential building
4372010001145020000 Accessory structures
4372010002080000000 Residential building
4372010004107010000 Residential building

Addition
Repair
Sign
Alteration
New
Addition
Alteration

Work target

Single-family dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Mobile

Single Detached Dwelling
Deck - Residential
Single-family dwelling
Apartment Dwelling

Rolly Bouchard

Julie Mayer

Taylor Schwehr

Debbie Arbour

Andrew St Amant

Mike Robinson

Emilie Rever, Nicholas Rever
Pierce MacDonald

Issued date

Issued by
25-01-07 Ryan Magee
25-01-07 Ryan Magee
25-01-08 Srichandra Kurisetti
25-01-17 Samantha Turner
25-01-20 Srichandra Kurisetti
25-01-27 Srichandra Kurisetti
25-01-29 Ryan Magee
25-01-31 Ryan Magee

Permit fees total

377.21 CAD
1,813.98 CAD
939.25 CAD
192.00 CAD
375.00 CAD
270.25 CAD
2,625.00 CAD
1,461.55 CAD

Cost of construction

5000
150000
100000

200
30000

6000
300000
160000
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