

BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT January 2025

BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY	January 2025	January 2024	January 2023	
Building Permits Issued	8	4	6	
Building Permits Issued YTD	8	4	6	
Construction Value of Permits Issued	\$751,200	\$75,000.00	\$407,046.00	
Construction Value YTD	\$751,200	\$75,000.00	\$407,046.00	
Dwelling Permits Issued	0	0	1	
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD	0	0	1	
Building Permit Applications Received	4	10	11	
Building Permit Applications Received YTD	4	10	11	
Inspections Completed	52	53	151	
Inspections Completed YTD	52	53	151	
Building Permit Fee Revenue	\$8,054.00	\$1,777.00	\$4,340.00	
Building Permit Fee Revenue YTD	\$8,054.00	\$1,777.00	\$4,340.00	
Building Department Revenue	\$2,366.24	\$4,294.41		
Building Department Revenue YTD	\$2,366.24	\$4,294.41		



Permit number	Municipal address	Property ID	Category	Work type	Work target	Owner	Issued date	Issued by	Permit fees total	Cost of construction
P-2024-194	12 JOHN ST	4372010002116000000	Change of use			Rolly Bouchard	25-01-07	Ryan Magee	377.21 CAD	5000
P-2024-181	1043 PINE GROVE RD	4372020001236010000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Julie Mayer	25-01-07	Ryan Magee	1,813.98 CAD	150000
P-2024-192	7 VICTORY CRES	4372010007044000000	Residential building	Repair	Single-family dwelling	Taylor Schwehr	25-01-08	Srichandra Kurisetti	939.25 CAD	100000
P-2024-193	101 THOMPSONS RD	4372010004083200000	Mobile signs	Sign	Mobile	Debbie Arbour	25-01-17	Samantha Turner	192.00 CAD	200
P-2025-1	20 KERR DR	4372010007129700000	Residential building	Alteration	Single Detached Dwelling	Andrew St Amant	25-01-20	Srichandra Kurisetti	375.00 CAD	30000
P-2024-164	4 REVOL RD	4372010001145020000	Accessory structures	New	Deck - Residential	Mike Robinson	25-01-27	Srichandra Kurisetti	270.25 CAD	6000
P-2024-169	158 ROBERT ST W	4372010002080000000	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Emilie Rever, Nicholas Rever	25-01-29	Ryan Magee	2,625.00 CAD	300000
P-2024-179	46 MARIA ST	4372010004107010000	Residential building	Alteration	Apartment Dwelling	Pierce MacDonald	25-01-31	Ryan Magee	1,461.55 CAD	160000